
Minnesota State is an affirmative action, equal opportunity employer and educator. 

Southwest Minnesota State University 
Search Advisory Committee 

Search Chair: Ginnie Arthur   
CHRO Liaison: Laura O’Rourke 

CONSTITUENT 
GROUP NAME TITLE PHONE/EMAIL 

1. AFSCME Jorun Ahmann Office and Admin Specialist Jorun.Ahmann@SMSU.edu 
(507) 537-6573

2. IFO Maria Kingsbury Professor of Library Maria.Kingsbury@SMSU.edu 
(507) 537-6165

3. IFO Sonya Vierstraete Professor of Education Sonya.Vierstraete@SMSU.edu 
(507) 537-7254

4. MAPE Ben Nwachukwu Senior Instructional 
Technology Specialist 

Ben.Nwachukwu2@SMSU.edu 
(507) 537-6261

5. MMA Marcy Olson 
Senior Director of 
Communications and 
Marketing 

Marcy.Olson@SMSU.edu 
(507) 537-7374

6. MSUAASF Charlotte Wahle Director of Admission Charlotte.Wahle@SMSU.edu 
(507) 537-7207

7. Administrator Nathan Polfliet Associate Vice President of 
Advancement 

Nathan.Polfliet@SMSU.edu 
(507) 537-6285

8. Administrator Jefferson Lee IV Dean of Students 
Jay.Lee@SMSU.edu 
(507) 537-7285

9. Community 
Member 

Bob Byrnes Mayor of Marshall 
Robert.Byrnes@ci.marshall.mn 
507-537-6760

10. 
Community 
Member Brad Gruhot President Marshall Area 

Chamber Brad.Gruhot@marshall.mn.org 

11. 
Community 
Member Jeremy Williams Superintendent of Marshall 

Public Schools 

Jeremy.Williams@marshall.k12.m
n.us
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12. Student JJ Ostenson ACE Coordinator JJ.Ostenson@my.SMSU.edu 

Consultants: 

Lauren McCaghren 
Assistant Vice President of Business 
Development and Client Relations 
Greenwood Asher & Associates  
LaurenMccaghren@greenwoodsearch.com 
Mobile: 850-797-0246 
Office: 850-650-2277 

Jim Johnsen 
Vice President of Executive Search 
Greenwood Asher & Associates 
Jim.Johnsen@greenwoodsearch.com 
Mobile: 850-867-8911 
Office: 850-650-2277 

Executive Search Manager: 

Renee Hogoboom
Mobile: 651-329-9807 
Renee.Hogoboom@minnstate.edu
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